Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th

Champ No Fleet

505
680
343
366
652
579
42331
230
45236
653
101
188
153
577

Topper 5.3
Topper 5.3
Topper 5.3
Topper 5.3
Topper 5.3
Topper 5.3
Topper 5.3
Topper 4.2
Topper 5.3
Topper 5.3
Topper 5.3
Topper 5.3
Topper 5.3
Topper 5.3

Sail No
47706
47621
47732
47731
47653
48196
42331
47021
45236
30384
45732
46913
44004
48513

ITCA South west Traveller 1

Painton SC Traveller 2023

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A
Gender (Sailor) R1

Full name (Sailor)
Thomas Semmens
Harry Mills

Edward Lee

Isabel Williscroft
Amelia Gilboy
Victory Montgomery
Toby Colls

Ollie Rawlings
Dylan Pritchett
Tayah Gilboy

Jack Tucker

Leo Kaneko

Leo Griffiths

Nicola Richards

Club (Sailor)
Brixham YC/Paignton
Saltash SC

Saltash SC

Paignton SC
Paignton SC

N/A

Chew Valley Lake SC
Lyme Regis SC
Chew Valley Lake SC
Paignton SC

Castle Cove

Dittisham SC

Chew Valley Lake SC/Exe SC

Castle Cove SC

SC

R1
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Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

1.0
4.0
3.0
5.0

(6.0)

2.0
8.0
9.0
10.
7.0

0

(13.0)

12.

0

11.0

(15.0 DNC)

R2
1.0
3.0
(9.0)
(7.0)
2.0
5.0
4.0
6.0
(12.0)
8.0
11.0
(13.0)
10.0

15.0 DNC

(3.0)
(5.0)
1.0
2.0
4.0
(6.0)
(9.0)
7.0
8.0

(15.0 DNC)

10.0
11.0

(15.0 DNC)
15.0 DNC

Gender (Sailor) Place Points
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1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0

Gender (Sailor) Place Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
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Gender (Sailor)

Rank Champ No Fleet Sail No Full name (Sailor) Club (Sailor)
1 505 Topper 5.3 47706 Thomas Semmens Brixham YC/Paignton SC
2 579 Topper 5.3 48196  Victory Montgomery N/A
3 343 Topper 5.3 47732 Edward Lee Saltash SC
4 680 Topper 5.3 47621  Harry Mills Saltash SC
5 366 Topper 5.3 47731  Isabel Williscroft Paignton SC
6 652 Topper 5.3 47653 Amelia Gilboy Paignton SC
7 653 Topper 5.3 30384 Tayah Gilboy Paignton SC
8 42331 Topper 5.3 42331 Toby Colls Chew Valley Lake SC
9 230 Topper 4.2 47021 Ollie Rawlings Lyme Regis SC
10 45236 Topper 5.3 45236 Dylan Pritchett Chew Valley Lake SC
11 153 Topper 5.3 44004 Leo Griffiths Chew Valley Lake SC/Exe SC
12 188 Topper 5.3 46913 Leo Kaneko Dittisham SC
13 101 Topper 5.3 45732  Jack Tucker Castle Cove
R2
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Champ No Fleet Sail No Full name (Sailor) Club (Sailor)
1 505 Topper 5.3 47706 Thomas Semmens Brixham YC/Paignton SC
2 652 Topper 5.3 47653 Amelia Gilboy Paignton SC
3 680 Topper 5.3 47621  Harry Mills Saltash SC
4 42331 Topper 5.3 42331 Toby Colls Chew Valley Lake SC
5 579 Topper 5.3 48196  Victory Montgomery N/A
6 230 Topper 4.2 47021 Ollie Rawlings Lyme Regis SC
7 366 Topper 5.3 47731 Isabel Williscroft Paignton SC
8 653 Topper 5.3 30384 Tayah Gilboy Paignton SC
9 343 Topper 5.3 47732 Edward Lee Saltash SC
10 153 Topper 5.3 44004 Leo Griffiths Chew Valley Lake SC/Exe SC
11 101 Topper 5.3 45732  Jack Tucker Castle Cove
12 45236 Topper 5.3 45236 Dylan Pritchett Chew Valley Lake SC
13 188 Topper 5.3 46913 Leo Kaneko Dittisham SC
R3
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Champ No Fleet Sail No Full name (Sailor) Club (Sailor)
1 343 Topper 5.3 47732 Edward Lee Saltash SC
2 366 Topper 5.3 47731 Isabel Williscroft Paignton SC
3 505 Topper 5.3 47706 Thomas Semmens Brixham YC/Paignton SC
4 652 Topper 5.3 47653 Amelia Gilboy Paignton SC
5 680 Topper 5.3 47621  Harry Mills Saltash SC
6 579 Topper 5.3 48196  Victory Montgomery N/A
7 230 Topper 4.2 47021 Ollie Rawlings Lyme Regis SC
8 45236 Topper 5.3 45236 Dylan Pritchett Chew Valley Lake SC
9 42331 Topper 5.3 42331 Toby Colls Chew Valley Lake SC
10 101 Topper 5.3 45732  Jack Tucker Castle Cove
11 188 Topper 5.3 46913 Leo Kaneko Dittisham SC
R4
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Champ No Fleet Sail No Full name (Sailor) Club (Sailor)
1 680 Topper 5.3 47621  Harry Mills Saltash SC
2 505 Topper 5.3 47706 Thomas Semmens Brixham YC/Paignton SC
3 366 Topper 5.3 47731  Isabel Williscroft Paignton SC
4 343 Topper 5.3 47732 Edward Lee Saltash SC
5 579 Topper 5.3 48196  Victory Montgomery N/A
6 652 Topper 5.3 47653 Amelia Gilboy Paignton SC
7 42331 Topper 5.3 42331 Toby Colls Chew Valley Lake SC
8 45236 Topper 5.3 45236  Dylan Pritchett Chew Valley Lake SC
9 101 Topper 5.3 45732  Jack Tucker Castle Cove
10 230 Topper 4.2 47021 Ollie Rawlings Lyme Regis SC
11 188 Topper 5.3 46913 Leo Kaneko Dittisham SC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com
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1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0

R4
2.0

1.0

4.0

3.0

6.0

5.0

7.0
(10.0)
8.0

15.0 DNC
9.0

11.0
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC

Total
7.0
13.0
17.0
17.0
18.0
18.0
28.0
32.0
38.0
45.0
43.0
47.0
51.0
60.0

Nett
4.0

8.0

8.0

10.0
12.0
12.0
19.0
22.0
26.0
30.0
30.0
34.0
36.0
45.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

